
Day Date Time Type of Service Host Choir
Fri 15-Aug 10am Mass Both/HF Parents and Staff hosts

Thurs 21-Aug 10am Mass Student Council
Fri 22-Aug 10am Adoration HFCS

Thurs 28-Aug 10am Mass 8th P2
Thurs 4-Sep 10am Mass 7th P3
Thurs 11-Sep 10am Mass 6th P4

Fri 12-Sep 10am Adoration HFCS
Thurs 18-Sep 10am Adoration HFCS
Thurs 25-Sep 10am Mass 4th Lyman Archangel
Thurs 2-Oct 10am Mass 4th Jaoude Angel
Thurs 9-Oct 10am Liturgy of the Word 4th Moore Archangel

Fri 10-Oct 10am Adoration HFCS
Thurs 16-Oct 10am Mass 8th grade P5 Angel
Thurs 23-Oct 10am Mass 7th P4 Archangel
Thurs 30-Oct 10am Mass 6th P3 Angel

Fri 31-Oct 10am Adoration HFCS
Thurs 6-Nov 10am Mass 5th Spielman Archangel
Thurs 13-Nov 10am Mass   8th P8 Angel

Fri 14-Nov 10am Adoration HFCS
Fri 21-Nov 10am Mass 7th P6 Archangel

Thurs 4-Dec 10am Mass 6th P2 Angel
Wed 8-Dec 10am Mass Joint Mass Archangel

Thurs 18-Dec 10am Mass 5th Donohoe Angel
Fri 19-Dec 10am Adoration HFCS

Thurs 8-Jan 10am Mass Faculty Choir
Fri 9-Jan 10am Adoration Joint/HF hosts

Thurs 15-Jan 10am Mass 3rd Mejia Archangel
Thurs 22-Jan 10am Mass Angels for Life Angel
Thurs 29-Jan 10am Mass 3rd Stratton Both Choir
Thurs 5-Feb 10am Mass 3rd Blackstone Angel
Thurs 12-Feb 10am Mass 5th Segura Archangel
Wed 18-Feb 2pm Mass 6th P4 Angel

Fri 20-Feb 10am Adoration HF
Thurs 26-Feb 10am Mass 4th Lyman Archangel
Thurs 5-Mar 10am Mass 4th Jaoude Angel
Thurs 12-Mar 10am Mass 4th Moore Archangel

Fri 13-Mar 10am Adoration HFCS
Thurs 26-Mar 10am Mass 5th Spielman Angel
Thurs 2-Apr 10am Prayer Service All 4th Grade Archangel
Thurs 9-Apr 10am Mass 6th P3 Archangel

Fri 10-Apr 10am Adoration Joint/Savio hosts
Thurs 16-Apr 10am Mass 2nd Wiley Angel
Thurs 23-Apr 10am Mass 2nd Wilson Archangel
Thurs 30-Apr 10am Mass 2nd Sr. Chiara Luce Angel
Thurs 7-May 10am Mass 5th Donohoe Archangel
Thurs 14-May 10am Mass 6th P2 Angel
Tues 19-May 5pm Mass Siblings and 8th graders Both
Thurs 21-May 10am Mass 5th Segura Both

Fri 22-May 10am Adoration HFCS
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